
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 15.579

SATURDAY MAY 31ST - RACE 1 RESULTS 16.079

PATHFINDER PARK - FLORENCE, CO 16.579

RACE 1-RESULTS 17.079

OPEN
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time `Plcg $$Won

12 Y Carol Ruggerri 15.579 1D-1 252.00$     

32 Y Tinlee Tonozzi Smart Lil Spade 15.692 1D-2 151.00$     

27 Y Brittany Tonozzi Pockets fulla Fame 15.745 1D-3 100.00$     

14 Y Brittany Tonozzi My Kisses are Lucky 15.921

26 y Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 16.058

21 Y Pam Ferguson Kryptonite 16.081 2D-1 216.00$     

1 Y Danielle Rucker Rebs Noble Man 16.092 2D-2 130.00$     

36 Y Brittany Tonozzi Rain Bo Dash 16.128 2D-3 86.00$       

18 N Kelley Schnaufer 16.181

3 Y Brittany Tonozzi Couldawoodashoulda 16.259

3 N Teresa Jessop 16.271

8 Y Danielle Rucker Frenchmans Twitch 16.284

3 Y Carol Crowder TinCup 16.285

8 Y James Bray Frenchmans Boon 16.351

9 Y Kristen Meyer MRI Nick it Kit Kat 16.356

6 Y Tinlee Tonozzi CC Short Play 16.449

5 Y Kristen Vohland Misty May 16.473

21 N Emelie Capshaw 16.514

23 Fallon Francis Hollywoods red boon 16.625 3D-1 144.00$     

7 Y Jennifer Smith Benelli 16.688 3D-2 86.00$       

30 Y Olivia Lopez Critter 16.692 3D-3 57.00$       

11 Y Pam Cornella Jessasparklingbaby 16.728

25 Mila Hancock 16.739

11 Y Charli McKune Chicki 16.762

31 Y Fallon Francis Charlie 16.820

16 Y Taylor Robson Kobra 16.946

28 Y Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 17.174 4D-1 108.00$     

20 N Brooke Lippert 17.181 4D-2 65.00$       

24 Y Alayna Doskins Bayo Kisses 17.237 4D-3 45.00$       

26 Y Tara Harris Jinx Be On Fire 17.284

13 N Maddie Alvear 17.297

34 N Niocole Godec HBS Colorado Kid 17.431

2 Y Annie Stegman Sniper chick 17.487

2 Y Kristen Vohland Thor 17.510

4 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.651

16 Y Amanda Freese DD Run Blazer Run 17.740

19 Y Mae Stegman Betti be Reddi 17.906



35 N Rachel Rooks LJ Cool Cat 17.930

5 N JoAnn Kane 17.935

1 N Branda Collister Saffron 17.940

29 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 18.273

33 N Raina Fillmore 18.725

10 Y Fallon Francis Skip n doc gold n lace NT

22 Y Ristene Courkamp Fabulous Moonshine NT-16.797

23 Y Sarah Aaberg TMCR CATS ON FIRE NT-17.099

17 Y Taylor Robson NT-17.571

13 N JoAnn Kane NT-17.633

12 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty NT-17.657

# of Entries 48

EF 30.00$                 

1,440.00$            

Added $$

Ttl Pot 1,440.00$            

1D 2D 3D 4D

504.00$       432.00$               288.00$                        216.00$       1,440.00$     

50% 252.00$       216.00$            144.00$                        108.00$       

30% 151.20$       129.60$            86.40$                          64.80$         

20% 100.80$       86.40$              57.60$                          43.20$         

504.00$             432.00$               288.00$                                   216.00$             1,440.00$     

NOVICE HORSE
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7 Y Cathi Hadley Elle 16.690 1D 90.00$       

11 Y Charli McKune Chicki 16.762

6 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 16.877

19 Y James Bray 17.048

24 Y Alayna Doskins Bayo Kisses 17.237

17 N Cindy Thompson 18.080 2D 54.00$       

29 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 18.273

9 N Branda Collister Max 21.779 3D-1 36.00$       

23 Y Sarah Aaberg TMCR CATS ON FIRE NT-17.099
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ISSY Last Name Horse Name Time `Plcg $$Won

32 Y Tinlee Tonozzi Smart Lil Spade 15.692 1D-1 84.00$       

6 Y Tinlee Tonozzi CC Short Play 16.449 1D-2 56.00$       

22 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.493

30 Y Olivia Lopez Critter 16.692 2D-1 50.00$       

28 Y Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 17.174 2D-2 33.00$       

2 Y Annie Stegman Sniper chick 17.487

14 Gwen Ertola 17.521

15 Brodi Thompson 17.740 3D-1 34.00$       

19 Y Mae Stegman Betti be Reddi 17.906 3D-2 25.00$       

20 X Madison Gingerich Stormy 18.197

25 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 18.544

18 Y Norah Parsons Estis 19.371

15 ?? McKenna Cherry Jack of Diamond Cat 23.836

24 Addison Girdner Drifting to War 45 31.123
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time `Plcg $$Won

12 Carol Ruggerri 15.579 1D 50.00$       

21 Y Pam Ferguson Kryptonite 16.081 2D 30.00$       

3 Carol Crowder TinCup 16.285

11 Y Pam Cornella Jessasparklingbaby 16.728 3D 20.00$       

4 Y Jennifer Smith Benelli 16.738


